LDPI
LDPI
LDP2
LDP2
LDP3
LDP3
LDP4
LDP4

Nitrogen dioxide - diesel
Nitrogen dioxide - gas
Nitrogen dioxide - diesel
Nitrogen dioxide - gas
Nitrogen dioxide - diesel
Nitrogen dioxide - gas
Nitrogen dioxide - diesel

Nitrogen dioxide - gas

Pollutant

Colongra Power Station Monthly Summary Report
June 202|

mg/m3
mg/m3
mg/m3
mg/m3
mg/m3
mg/m3
mg/m3

mg/m3

Monitoring

Frequency

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

Continuous

Monitoring

Frequency

Min
Hourly
Average

Published

Percentile |Date

0 0
49 52
0 0
42 46
73 73
37 50
0 0
42 47

90.0
60.0
90.0
60.0
90.0
60.0
90.0

60.0

Correction Log

Mean Max

3/07/2021
3/07/2021
3/07/2021
3/07/2021
3/07/2021
3/07/2021
3/07/2021
3/07/2021

Published

Hourly Hourly |Percentile [Date

Average | Average

Original Data

Corrected Data

Comment

Normal operation did not exceed | hour during the month
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